
The McGirr 
Fuels Junior 
Support 
Race   

No Rider 

8 Darryl Anderson 

11 John Cahill 

18 Vic Allen 

24 Kevin Baker 

29 Alistair Haworth 

31 Robert Cairns 

32 Aaron Boyd 

46 Mark Johnston 

53 Liam Crotty 

57 Yvonne Montgomery 

62 Aidan Cleary 

78 Dominic Cottrell 

79 Vinny Brennan 

81 Eoin Siochru 

102 Alan Smyth 

105 Darren Duncan 

111 Noel Smith 

112 Martin Currams 

130 Nigel McAuley 

142 Adrian Heraty 

171 Dave Walsh  

179 James Rothery  

Euro 
Auctions 
Supersport 
Race one   
No Rider 

5 Thomas Maxwell 

10 James Chawke 

11 Dominic Herbertson 

15 Ryan Maher 

24 Graham Kennedy 

26 Dennis Booth 

28 Paul Gartland 

33 David Howard 

43 Stephen Degnan 

44 Liam Chawke 

59 Darryl Tweed 

65 Michael Sweeney 

66 Alan Johnston 



71 Davy Morgan 

72 Gareth Keys 

75 Kevin Fitzpatrick 

88 Forest Dunn 

93 Paul Cranston 

99 Paul Fallon 

107 David Murphy 

(b) The 
Joeys Bar 
M.C.C Moto 
3/125cc   
No Rider 

2 Peter Shannon 

3 Gary Dunlop 

15 Peter McKillop 

28 Paul Gartland 

30 Melissa Kennedy 

34 Sean Leonard 

40 Barry Davidson 

43 Wayne Kennedy 

49 Malcom Love 

69 Ronnie Scott 

75 Kevin Fitzpatrick 

83 Andy McAllister 

86 Nigel Moore 

98 Samual Grief 

Struct Steel 
Engineering 
Senior 
Support   
No Rider 

4 Kevin Baker 

8 Darryl Anderson 

11 John Cahill 

23 Stuart McCann 

31 Robert Cairns 

38 Jordan McFerron 

53 Liam Crotty 

60 George Scott 

74 Tommy Henry 

83 Andy McAllister 

94 Darren Keys 

111 Noel Smith 

139 Dermot Cleary 

112 Martin Currams 

179 James Rothery 



140 Steven Smith 

142 Adrian Heraty 

 Clogher 
Valley 
Window 
Open Race 
1   

No Rider 

5 Thomas Maxwell 

10 James Chawke 

55 Donald McFadgen 

11 Dominic Herbertson 

15 Ryan Maher 

21 Alan Connor 

24 Graham Kennedy 

26 Dennis Booth 

28 Paul Gartland 

33 David Howard 

43 Stephen Degnan 

44 Liam Chawke 

59 Darryl Tweed 

64 Stephen McKnight 

65 Michael Sweeney 

66 Alan Johnston 

71 Davy Morgan 

72 Gareth Keys 

75 Kevin Fitzpatrick 

88 Forest Dunn 

93 Paul Cranston 

99 Paul Fallon 

107 David Murphy 

(d) Up to 
250cc Junior 
Classic 
sponsored 
By Aiken 
Auto 
Services     

No Rider 

6 Kyle Parks 

12 Richard Ford 

17 Jim Gibson 

28 Thomas Craig 

30 Robert Wright 

34 Trevor Stewart 



43 Alex McVicker 

69 Allen Gibson 

76 Philip Shaw 

87 Brian Mateer 

251 - 350cc 
Junior 
Classic 
Sponsored 
by Oliver 
Weir   
No Rider 

2 Freddie Stewart 

4 William Lyle 

9 Sam Kinkead 

14 Nigel Moore 

20 Gary Hutton 

40 Barry Davidson 

51 Andy Kildea 

55 Jonathan Doran 

57 Davy Crawford 

63 Ian Thompson 

64 Paul McMahon 

66 Ed Manley 

77 Linton Irwin 

78 Ken Parkes 

211 Tim Stephenson 

677 Kevin Callan 

46 Mark Johnston  

(H) 
Armstrong 
Engineering 
Supertwin 
Race   
No Rider 

11 Dominic Herbertson 

24 Kevin Baker 

28 Paul Gartland 

29 Alistair Haworth 

31 Robert Cairns 

33 David Howard 

36 James Cottrell 

38 Paul Potchy Williams 

42 Brian Loughlin 

53 Liam Crotty 

59 Darryl Tweed 



64 Stephen McKnight 

65 Michael Sweeney 

70 Stephen McKeown 

74 Tommy Henry 

78 Dominic Cottrell 

79 Vinny Brennan 

81 Eoin Siochru 

91 Des Bultler 

97 William Hara 

102 Alan Smith 

112 Martin Currams 

211 Tim Stephenson 

179 James Rothery 

(E.) The 
Enniskillen 
Tyres 
Lightweight 
Supersport 
Race   

No Rider 

18 Vic Allen 

28 Paul Gartland 

29 Alistair Haworth 

32 Aaron Boyd 

33 David Howard 

38 Paul Potchy Williams 

42 Brian Loughlin 

49 Stephen McKeown 

66 Alan Johnston 

71 Davy Morgan 

72 Gareth Keys 

133 Jordan McFerran  

105 Darren Duncan 

107 David Murphy 

171 Dave Walsh  

316 Stephen Morrison 

 Plantscapes 
Eireann 
Landscaping 
+ McIntyre 
Repairs  
Supersport 
Race 2   
No Rider 

5 Thomas Maxwell 



10 James Chawke 

11 Dominic Herbertson 

15 Ryan Maher 

24 Graham Kennedy 

28 Paul Gartland 

33 David Howard 

43 Stephen Degnan 

44 Liam Chawke 

59 Darryl Tweed 

65 Michael Sweeney 

66 Alan Johnston 

71 Davy Morgan 

72 Gareth Keys 

75 Kevin Fitzpatrick 

86 derek mcgee 

88 Forest Dunn 

93 Paul Cranston 

99 Paul Fallon 

107 David Murphy 

351cc to 
500cc 
Senior 
Classic 
Sponsored 
By Robert 
Pritchard   

No Rider 

2 Freddie Stewart 

3 Wattie Brown 

4 William Lyle 

9 Sam Kinkead 

17 Jim Gibson 

40 Barry Davidson 

66 Ed Manley 

51 Andy Kildea 

63 Ian Thompson 

677 Kevin Callan 

    

501-1000cc 
Senior  
Classic 
Sponsored 
by 
Enniskillen 
Motorcycles    



No Rider 

12 Richard Ford 

34 Trevor Stewart 

76 Philip Shaw 

(i) The 
Richard 
Britton 
Memorial 
Race 
Sponsored 
by 
Fermanagh 
and Omagh 
District 
Council   

5 Thomas Maxwell 

10 James Chawke 

11 Dominic Herbertson 

15 Ryan Maher 

21 Alan Connor 

24 Graham Kennedy 

28 Paul Gartland 

33 David Howard 

43 Stephen Degnan 

44 Liam Chawke 

55 Donald McFadgen 

59 Darryl Tweed 

64 Stephen McKnight 

65 Michael Sweeney 

66 Alan Johnston 

71 Davy Morgan 

72 Gareth Keys 

75 Kevin Fitzpatrick 

86 Derek McGee 

88 Forest Dunn 

93 Paul Cranston 

99 Paul Fallon 

107 David Murphy 

    
 


